Payment Advice

,WeWork Chromium Powai, Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road,MUMBAI,400076 
,Maharashtra,India

20240227-AV99Payment Ref No.

27/02/2024Payment Posting Date

2000012590Payment Doc

TATA CONSUMER PRODUCTS LIMITEDPayee

27/02/2024Payment Date

387,264.56Amount

* THREE LAKH EIGHTY SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIXTY FOUR RUPEES FIFTY SIX 
PAISE ONLY

Amount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

1 Invoice Payment 1900160635 SI3623018002 7,471.02 INR 6.33 7,464.65

2 Invoice Payment 1900160636 SI3623018001 380,162.28 INR 361.28 379,799.91